
 
 

2008 Run For Young Life 
Saturday, September 6, 2008 

Dorena Lake – Cottage Grove, Oregon 
10K & 5K 

 
10K Overall Results 

Place Name City Sex Age Bib Time Pace 
1 Bak, Ryan  Eugene, OR M 26 1 32:45.91 05:17.1 
2 Drouet, Jeff  Eugene, OR M 35 22 33:22.16 05:22.9 
3 Provost, Natalie  Eugene, OR F 23 16 41:00.56 06:36.9 
4 Reggers, Rob  Eugene, OR M 47 24 43:34.03 07:01.6 
5 Thompson, Todd  Springfield, OR M 45 19 46:03.06 07:25.7 
6 Boustead, Dan  Cottage Grove, OR M 52 4 46:25.68 07:29.3 
7 Kellar, Will  Salem, OR M 19 10 47:15.37 07:37.3 
8 Williams, Larry  Springfield, OR M 72 26 48:12.58 07:46.5 
9 Lansing, Jeanne  Grants Pass, OR F 49 21 49:10.01 07:55.8 

10 Parks, Phil  Eugene, OR M 43 12 49:26.17 07:58.4 
11 Rawlings, David  Wilsonville, OR M 41 20 49:29.78 07:59.0 
12 Price, Kim  Creswell, OR F 38 23 49:32.07 07:59.4 
13 Correll, Jon  Eugene, OR M 52 9 50:10.38 08:05.5 
14 Philpott, Sheri  Monroe, OR F 49 15 52:38.18 08:29.4 
15 Reed, Emily  Drain, OR F 27 17 1:24:57.43 13:42.2 

 
10K Age Group Results 

Category Place Name City Age Time Pace 
Overall Male       
 1 Bak, Ryan Eugene, OR 26 32:45.91 05:17.1 
 2 Drouet, Jeff Eugene, OR 35 33:22.16 05:22.9 
 3 Reggers, Rob Eugene, OR 47 43:34.03 07:01.6 
Overall Female        
 1 Provost, Natalie Eugene, OR 23 41:00.56 06:36.9 
 2 Lansing, Jeanne Grants Pass, OR 49 49:10.01 07:55.8 
 3 Price  , Kim Creswell, OR 38 49:32.07 07:59.4 
19 & Under Male        
 1 Kellar, Will Salem, OR 19 47:15.37 07:37.3 
20-29 Male        
 1 Bak, Ryan Eugene, OR 26 32:45.91 05:17.1 
20-29 Female        
 1 Provost, Natalie Eugene, OR 23 41:00.56 06:36.9 
 2 Reed, Emily Drain, OR 27 1:24:57.43 13:42.2 



30-39 Male        
 1 Drouet, Jeff Eugene, OR 35 33:22.16 05:22.9 
30-39 Female        
 1 Price  , Kim Creswell, OR 38 49:32.07 07:59.4 
40-49 Male        
 1 Reggers, Rob Eugene, OR 47 43:34.03 07:01.6 
 2 Thompson, Todd Springfield, OR 45 46:03.06 07:25.7 
 3 Parks, Phil Eugene, OR 43 49:26.17 07:58.4 
 4 Rawlings, David Wilsonville, OR 41 49:29.78 07:59.0 
40-49 Female        
 1 Lansing, Jeanne Grants Pass, OR 49 49:10.01 07:55.8 
 2 Philpott, Sheri Monroe, OR 49 52:38.18 08:29.4 
50-59 Male        
 1 Boustead, Dan Cottage Grove, OR 52 46:25.68 07:29.3 
 2 Correll, Jon Eugene, OR 52 50:10.38 08:05.5 
70 & Over Male        
 1 Williams , Larry Springfield, OR 72 48:12.58 07:46.5 

 
 

5K Overall Results 
Place Name City Sex Age Bib Time Pace 

1 Paz, Maro  Bend, OR M 35 13 18:42.41 06:02.1 
2 Wyckoff, William  Eugene, OR M 44 99 20:54.34 06:44.6 
3 Buss, Daniel  Eugene, OR M 13 7 22:55.32 07:23.7 
4 Bradetich, Terry  Springfield, OR M 48 5 23:04.25 07:26.5 
5 Buss, Steve  Eugene, OR M 44 8 23:34.09 07:36.2 
6 Tergesen, Larry  Sunriver, OR M 64 18 25:35.09 08:15.2 
7 Parks, Kristi  Eugene, OR F 43 11 25:58.38 08:22.7 
8 Stein, Jon  Eugene, OR M 18 25 29:35.78 09:32.8 
9 Bauer, Debbie  Springfield, OR F 51 3 31:40.49 10:13.1 

10 Bauer, Ben  Springfield, OR M 53 2 31:41.07 10:13.2 
11 Aguero, Amy  Eugene, OR F 31 27 36:09.68 11:39.9 

 
 

5K Age Group Results 
Category Place Name City Age Time Pace 
Overall Male       
 1 Paz, Maro Bend, OR 35 18:42.41 06:02.1 
 2 Wyckoff, William Eugene, OR 44 20:54.34 06:44.6 
 3 Buss, Daniel Eugene, OR 13 22:55.32 07:23.7 
Overall Female        
 1 Parks, Kristi Eugene, OR 43 25:58.38 08:22.7 
 2 Bauer, Debbie Springfield, OR 51 31:40.49 10:13.1 
 3 Aguero, Amy Eugene, OR 31 36:09.68 11:39.9 
19 & Under Male        
 1 Buss, Daniel Eugene, OR 13 22:55.32 07:23.7 
 2 Stein , Jon Eugene, OR 18 29:35.78 09:32.8 
30-39 Male        
 1 Paz, Maro Bend, OR 35 18:42.41 06:02.1 
30-39 Female        
 1 Aguero, Amy Eugene, OR 31 36:09.68 11:39.9 



40-49 Male        
 1 Wyckoff, William Eugene, OR 44 20:54.34 06:44.6 
 2 Bradetich, Terry Springfield, OR 48 23:04.25 07:26.5 
 3 Buss, Steve Eugene, OR 44 23:34.09 07:36.2 
40-49 Female        
 1 Parks, Kristi Eugene, OR 43 25:58.38 08:22.7 
50-59 Male        
 1 Bauer, Ben Springfield, OR 53 31:41.07 10:13.2 
50-59 Female        
 1 Bauer, Debbie Springfield, OR 51 31:40.49 10:13.1 
60-69 Male        
 1 Tergesen, Larry Sunriver, OR 64 25:35.09 08:15.2 

 


